
Please enclose two sets of receipt along with your assignments and collect 
one signed receipt from the Principal/Coordinator of the study centre. 

Centre for Distance Education 
Acharya Nagarjuna University 

Nagarjuna Nagar, Guntur-522510 

Study Centre Name 

Study Centre Address 

:Gate Degree College, Tirupati

D.No:6-2-86, Old M.H. Road, BHAVANI NAGAR, Tirupati-517507

Receipt 
  Date:HHHHHHH..Sl.No:HHHHHHHH. 

Student Name: Shijith Kumar C

Name of the Course: M.A. (Journalism and Mass Communication) 

Year of the Study  :  II 

Reference No / Enrolment No / Hall Ticket No: C19JM047001
Subject Code Subject Titles Assignment-1 Assignment-2 

Total Number of Assignments 

Name of the Receiver : HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH 
(in CAPITAL LETTERS) 

Signature 

Research Methodology 

Communication Theory

Development Communication 

International Communication 

5 5

5 5

5 5

5 5

DJ21 

DJ22 

DJ23

DJ24

20 20




